

TABULATED BY: J. Eddy
CHECKED BY: *Heather Vaughan*
APPROVED BY: *R. De Groot*

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: 2019 PCC Pavement Patching Program

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Perforated Subdrain, 6"	600 LF	\$30.00	\$18,000.00
2	Subdrain Outlet	4 EACH	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
3	Manhole Adjustment, Minor	5 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	Intake Adjustment, Minor	5 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Full Depth Patches, PCC , 8"	13500 SY	\$123.00	\$1,660,500.00
6	Full Depth Patches, PCC , 9"	3000 SY	\$125.00	\$375,000.00
7	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
8	Mobilization	1 LS	\$59,900.00	\$59,900.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$2,160,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				

IOWA CIVIL
CONTRACTING, INC.
VICTOR, IA

BID SECURITY
10% Bid Bond
BID PRICE

EXTREME
CONCRETE, LC
CAMBRIDGE, IA

BID SECURITY
10% Bid Bond
BID PRICE

MINTURN, INC
BROOKLYN, IA

BID SECURITY
10% Bid Bond
BID PRICE

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$27.50	\$16,500.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00
\$570.00	\$2,280.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$91.00	\$1,228,500.00	\$109.00	\$1,471,500.00	\$121.50	\$1,640,250.00
\$97.00	\$291,000.00	\$111.00	\$333,000.00	\$128.00	\$384,000.00
\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$27,400.00	\$27,400.00
	\$1,626,280.00		\$1,930,100.00		\$2,096,450.00
	-24.71%		-10.64%		-2.94%
	Low				

TABULATED BY: J. Eddy APPROVED BY _____
CHECKED BY: _____

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: 2019 PCC Pavement Patching Program

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		HAWKEYE PAVING CORP BETTENDORF, IA		JASPER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. NEWTON, IA		MPS ENGINEERS, PC dba KINGSTON SERVICES, PC DES MOINES, IA	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Perforated Subdrain, 6"	600 LF	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$27.50	\$16,500.00	\$21.00	\$12,600.00
2	Subdrain Outlet	4 EACH	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
3	Manhole Adjustment, Minor	5 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,250.00
4	Intake Adjustment, Minor	5 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,250.00
5	Full Depth Patches, PCC , 8"	13500 SY	\$123.00	\$1,660,500.00	\$114.00	\$1,539,000.00	\$118.50	\$1,599,750.00	\$114.00	\$1,539,000.00
6	Full Depth Patches, PCC , 9"	3000 SY	\$125.00	\$375,000.00	\$120.00	\$360,000.00	\$121.50	\$364,500.00	\$118.00	\$354,000.00
7	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
8	Mobilization	1 LS	\$59,900.00	\$59,900.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$95,480.00	\$95,480.00	\$202,000.00	\$202,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$2,160,000.00		\$2,145,600.00		\$2,148,730.00		\$2,149,900.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						-0.67%		-0.52%		-0.47%